| NATIONAL Assessment Centre | Services. | twel 1 Janiost . | 1/1/19/190128 | 91 | | |
|--|--|--|--|-------------------------|---|-------|
| Dute In: 18 01 2019 12:02 | Job description | | Date &Time Con | pleted | Done by | |
| Res No: NBA/EC/19001759/ | SAS c-filing | 51 | | | | |
| Veh No. 95 18675 | E-mair (wjada | āhrs, AIC 2hrs) | 1 | | | |
| 0.01 27/01/2019 /2:45 | i-Motor Clair | | | | 74 | e e |
| | I-Motor W/O | (Withle: OD 2hrs, | TP (brs) | 0 | | |
| OD (TP)! Reporting Only | I-Photo Uplo | aded | i - | | | -000 |
| Service Processor | Assessment/Su | | | 211 | At Said | 0.055 |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report b | y Fax / Hand to | Owner/Wksp | | | |
| Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (| | | Tol: | Fax: | / | |
| TP Particulars: Vch No: SA 7 | 102B . | . INC(|)/Non-INC(|) | | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Tel: | 138 |) | |
| Policy No: () Peri | lod: (|) | Cover Type: (| |). | |
| Confirmed by : (| | Date: | Times | |) | |
| | | | %; P: 21-79%. | P: 80-1009 | 6] | |
| | /arranty: YES (|)/NO(|) | | | - |
| Bxccss: (\$) Loading: \$1,00 | | | Samuel Samuel Samuel | 113,27,7713 | Charles and | - |
| denièrationi de la constantione de | The state of the s | The state of the s | iczenina deniewi | nt Zassia | + 14 | |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's Inform | | niidential & Stri | ctly NO rafer of re | palrer. | | - |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer | | | | | <u> </u> | _ |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: | YES()/N | O();To | wing Co: (| - | , , | |
| Comme to the line with the cost of the | Section of the second | AT SEE A SE | 市场数别的数别台 | ue Saji ya k | Carpone by | |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co | ourtesy Car (|) | | | | _ |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | (·) | | | 7.0 | , | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 | 00] () |) :: | | | | - |
| Injury: | | | | | | |
| Dailyrima Madridas desiletes seures and | o solo e con contra de Neix | ATTENDED TO THE | i alekani | NAME OF | ALE THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY | r e |
| The state of the s | RECOGNIZATION RECOGNIZATION | MATTER SALES | HAT KENDOM SANDOM SAND | INCOMPANDAMENTAL | TOWNS OF THE T | - 3 |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | • | | | |
| | 4 | | | - WHINE- | | |
| 70.00 | | CONTRACTOR SECURITION | AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O | anales contra | AND TO AND | 77. |
| NH1900.777 | 11 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 | involence | armingle (d) | INSTANCE | Sparie Mark | |
| | AND THE PROPERTY OF | 1) AR: Accident | deporting (330); | 1143-4-111-1-1-1 | | |
| All militerature control of the cont | | 2) DA : Demage A | | 1NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 | | |
| river/Owner: | | 4) FT : Follow-The | rough Survey rough Survey (Reserve | \$120 | | - |
| ontact No: | 0.00 pt | For alsiming ag | sing UNC Only (well | | | |
| arnaged Portion: | | 6) TR: Re-Inspect 7) N1 : Idao DA + | | . \$160 | | |
| | . photoses t | 8) NTUC Addition | nal Services:- | | | |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | 1 | *NS: Courtesy | Car/Tpt Allowance | 23 | | |
| | TIME ASSESSMENT AND ASSESSMENT | *N6: Repair Co | -ordination | \$10 \$23 | | |
| unitors Comments : | 海绵的表示为解析 | No DV / Coll | ool Excess Coordinatio | 1 33 | | - |
| THE PROPERTY OF A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE | IS & MELLY . ALL' TO COME DO FOR | | this is the feet and the state | 2.20 | | |
| d.l: | a r wear, - and expert | TP (NII): TP (9) NII: Idea Mob Involce dated | (Non INC) against INC | 320 30 Charged | - | 7.5 |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

| aforesaid | |
|--|---|
| Assignition (set substance) in the Art 1 in | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 28/01/2019 12:02 |
| Date Of Accident | 27/01/2019 12:45 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | ALONG GRANGE ROAD |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| SAME DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLS1867S |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | OW CHIO KIAT |
| NRIC No | S0799657H |
| Email Address | OWYILING@HOTMAIL.COM |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-98767976 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-98767976 |
| Vehicle Particulars | |
| Manufacturer | BMW |
| Model | 3351 |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | PRIVATE USE |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | THIRD PARTY |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR |
| Insurance Company | |
| Name of Insurance Company | MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE |
| Fleet Policy | NO |
| Policy Number | D-18091600MVPC |
| Cover Note Number | |
| Driver | |
| Name of Driver | KIERSTEN OW YILING (OU YILING) |
| /20sboses:10o | CASE AND THE CASE AND |

S8118351A NRIC No. Date Of Birth 20/06/1981 INDOOR Occupation 19/03/2004 Date Of Driving Pass

14 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98767976 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-98767976 Contact Number

YILING@STAMFORDLAND.COM EMail Address

Address 15 COVE DRIVE

#04-16

Postcode 098328

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured C

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

CHILDREN

.

327

25 150 Vol. 200

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SH7102H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA PRIUS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

LIM FENG CI, RONNIE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1444934E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE3163L

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

28 tan 2019

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN A) SES 1867S B) SH 7102B C) SKE 3163L ORCHARD BOYLAUAR D) SBC 55557 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Kiersten driver Bmw SLS 18 675 Sud 5555 When inspect (SKE 3163L) DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Lofd West Date & Time: (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

28 tan 2019 10:57 Am

GIARMC SketchPlanForm V3

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACC | DENT DATE: (27,01) 2019 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (12 43)(HH:MM) |
|---|--|
| LOCA | TION: Grange Road |
| 1. | DETAILS OF VEHICLE |
| | a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLS 18675 |
| (# | b)INSURANCE COMPANY: First Capital |
| | CIPOLICY NUMBER: D-1809 1600 my PC |
| | a)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE ATHIRD BARTY (7) YOU |
| | |
| | TITYPE:(SALOON /COUPR / MPV / VAN / LODGE |
| | |
| | |
| | I ARE TOU CLAIMING LINDER YOUR OWN IN THE |
| | |
| 2., | 7 TOLIC / HOLDER |
| | A)NAME: OW CHIO KIAT (MALB / FEMALE) |
| | CONT. OF GOOD - STATE |
| ± 19 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 04 | C)ADDRESS: CONTACT: 18+6 +4+6 |
| deres nam | CONTINUE TO 2 4 IS DELL'ES |
| A Ho of passenger 1 | CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER |
| (Including driver) | NAME: Kiersten DW Yiling |
| (1) aniver) | INRIC/FIN/PASSPORT, COLLEGE (MALE / FEMALE) |
| CT) | DADDRESS: BIK IS COM DOWN TO THE THE |
| | TOVE THOY-IB Singapore 098328 |
| | DATE OF BIRTH: (20/06) 1981 J(DD/MM/YYYY) |
| 7 | 7 - COUNTING THE COURT OF THE COUNTING THE COURT OF THE C |
| 1) | PITIC OF DRIVING DAGE 19 Mar 3 - 1 |
| 4. V | VAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYED OF THE TANGUETTE |
| 11 | WEATHER CONDITIONS (CLEAR OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: Daught of |
| | |
| | THE VOIL ACE, IN RY / WEI / OTHERS |
| 7. g) | AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) |
| | F YES PLEASE STATE VICTORIAN |
| 8. TH | F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: |
| The of passinger a | VEHICLE AUTHORS SH FLOOR |
| (Including driver) b | DRIVEDIC MALLE |
| | TIMOTHINT ASSPORT: DIFFFF OF T |
| 7, 111 | RD PARTY VEHICLE |
| * No of passanger di | VEHICLE NUMBER: S'KE 31631 |
| (Including driver) () | DRIVER'S NAME: Angeline Namen Con Live |
| the contract of | NRIC: /FIN /PASSBODT. |
| () | |
| S-1920.40 | Vahille number = SBC 5555T Model = Mercedes |
| | Privarly names SDL SSSST Model - Mercodor |
| | NRV. |
| 4 | NRIC. email = Contact = +65 st and |
| | ALUIT |
| 155 | VIDEO William & the College |
| , (*) | VIDEO yiling @ stamford land com |

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S8118351A



KIERSTEN OW YILING (OU YILING)

欧

CHINESE 20-06-1981 SINGAPORE



3899946



S8118351A

12-05-2006

15 COVE DRIVE #04-16 SINGAPORE 098328

NRIC No: \$8118351A

Clate: 23/10/2015 (R)

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES! PASS DATE

Class 3

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unlader does not exceed 2500 kilograms 19 Mar 2004

NP 428A



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co. Reg. No. 195000166C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ORIGINAL

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Type of Policy.

PRIVATE MOTOR CAR INSURANCE

Type of Cover.

Comprehensive

Certificate No.

D-18091600MVPC

Vehicle No / Chassis No

SLS1867S / WBAWL720X0PZ85208

Name of Insured

OW CHIO KIAT

Period Of Insurance

30.09.2018 To 29.09.2019

Insured Estimated Value

: Market Value At Time Of Loss

Excess:

SGD1.500.00 SECTION I FOR NAMED DRIVERS

Authorised Driver*

OW CHIO KIAT, LIM SIEW FENG KATHERINE MRS C K OW, OW YEW HENG, KIERSTEN OW YILING, LAMAT BIN HARON. MOHAMMED SUHAIMI BIN TAIB, MOHAMAD RAIMI BIN SULAM AND RAHIM BIN KOMING

Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive*

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

Limitations as to use*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the insured's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, racing, pacemaking, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

> MS First Capital Insurance Limited (Approved Insurers)

LILIA/B0188/MX3

Issued at Singapore on 16.08.2018

Authorised Signature